
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Duration 90 days Tue 01/07/25 Sun 28/09/25

2 COMMENCEMENT DAY 0 days Tue 01/07/25 Tue 01/07/25

3 Phase 1 - Commencent date & 

mobilization

3 days Tue 01/07/25 Thu 03/07/25

4 Commencement date 1 day Tue 01/07/25 Tue 01/07/25

5 Mobilization & Preparing site 2 days Wed 02/07/25 Thu 03/07/25

6 Phase 2 - Demolish works 7 days Thu 03/07/25 Thu 10/07/25

7 Demolish all items & Elements 

menioned in the tender & drawings' & 

7 days Fri 04/07/25 Thu 10/07/25

8 Phase 3 - Main works 62 days Fri 11/07/25 Wed 10/09/25

9 Architecural works 62 days Fri 11/07/25 Wed 10/09/25

10 Electrical works 55 days Fri 18/07/25 Wed 10/09/25

11 Mechanical works 55 days Fri 18/07/25 Wed 10/09/25

12 Phase 4 - Handover 18 days Thu 11/09/25 Sun 28/09/25

13 Final Finishes / snag list 7 days Thu 11/09/25 Wed 17/09/25

14 Testing & Commissioning 7 days Thu 18/09/25 Wed 24/09/25

15 Provisional Acceptance 4 days Thu 25/09/25 Sun 28/09/25

16 Project Handover 0 days Sun 28/09/25 Sun 28/09/25
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